ACTIVITY REPORT 2013-14

Sea Turtle
Programme

ABC for dogs

SOS (Wild Animals)
Monkey
Parrot
Star Tortoise
Owls
Squirrel
Snakes
Emus
SOS (Domestic)
Dogs
Puppies
Cats
Calves
Kittens
Cows
Bull
Buffalo
Horse
Ducks

No. of eggs

37078
No. of dogs sterilized

6848
Rescues
4

AR RPN

114

112
16
18

40
148
25

14

No. of hatchlings
released
34056
No. of dogs provided
anti rabies
vaccination

6848
On spot treatment

3974

Re-homing/Adoption

6848(Re-homed)

2816(Adoption)

TOTAL

34056

6848

AR NO P&

114

112
16
18

6790

41
148
25

14



Pigeon
Rabbits
Crow
Pig
Goat

One stop feeding
station

Natural Disaster

Wetland Protection

Animals under care

Total no. of
distressed
animals
benefited
Total of
beneficiaries
covered under
Vegan meals
programme

N R N

1
No of animals covered
(Feeding + treatment)
73000

Telineelapuram
village
1540 (migratory birds)
Shelter |
1023

Shelter Il

655

R INN N

73000
12000 (migratory
birds)

1540

1678

1,36,436

12,480



