ACTIVITY REPORT 2013-14

Sea Turtle Programme	No. of eggs	No. of hatchlings released		TOTAL
	37078	34056		34056
ABC for dogs	No. of dogs sterilized	No. of dogs provided anti rabies vaccination	Re-homing/Adoption	
	6848	6848	6848(Re-homed)	6848
SOS (Wild Animals)	Rescues	On spot treatment		
Monkey	4			4
Parrot	6			6
Star Tortoise	2			2
Owls	1			1
Squirrel	1			1
Snakes	4			4
Emus	114			114
SOS (Domestic)				
Dogs	112			112
Puppies	16			16
Cats	18			18
Calves	-	3974	2816(Adoption)	6790
Kittens	4			4
Cows	40	1		41
Bull	148			148
Buffalo	25			25
Horse	1			1
Ducks	14			14

Pigeon	1	1	1
Rabbits	7		7
Crow	1		2
Pig	2		2
Goat	1		1
One stop feeding	No of animals covered		
station	(Feeding + treatment)		
	73000		73000
Natural Disaster			12000 (migratory
			birds)
Wetland Protection	Telineelapuram		
	village		
	1540 (migratory birds)		1540
Animals under care	Shelter I	Shelter II	
	1023	655	1678
Total no. of			
distressed			4 00 400
animals			1,36,436
benefited			
Total of			
beneficiaries			40.400
covered under			12,480
Vegan meals			
programme			